PRESSU
RE TRAN
SDU
CERS
PR
ES
SU

DIA.DIA.DIA.
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Series
8201 - 820 Series
Pressure Range Code
SELECT                                                                           8201   -   020T   -   A   -   4T   -   2B   -   D9   -  K
Datum
A - Absolute
Pressure Port
4T - 0.5˝ O.D. Tube
N1 - ISO NW16
N2 - ISO NW25
N4 - ISO NW40
D8 - 8 VCR®, Female Swivel
Accuracy
K - ±0.5% of Reading (Standard)
A - ±0.25% of Reading (Optional)
Electrical Connection
D9 - 9 Pin D-Sub
T1 - 5 Pin Terminal Strip
Output
2B - 0-5 VDC
2C - 0-10 VDC
inch
mm